LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181765

L

4073

2

8

095428

Qty: 944 Weight: 860
0.E.M. MAKE
4253.40 PEUGEOT
4254.01 PEUGEOT
4254.19 PEUGEOT
4254.40 CITROEN

86 60 004 504 PEUGEOT
86 71019 171 PEUGEOT
E172270 PEUGEOT

4x

P

181765

(E990R-01110/1568
r% Bosch

94.5x46.77x16.9

WVA FMSI
24737 D1621-8833
MAKE
CITROEN
PEUGEOT

C4 (LA ) 11.04-12.13
1.4 16V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 VTI 120 (5FW (EP6))

1.6 THP (5FT (EP6DT))

1.6 THP 150 (5FX (EP6DT))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))

2.0 VTR (RFJ (EW10A))
2.016V (RFK (EW10J4S))
1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HY (DV6TED4))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTED4))
2.0 HDi (RHF (DW10BTED4))

C4 (LR ) 02.05-12.10
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTED4))

C4 (LC ) 11.04-12.14
1.4 16V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 VTI 120 (5FW (EP6))
1.6 THP 140 (5FT (EP6DT))
1.6 THP 150 (5FX (EP6DT))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1360
1587
1598
1598
1598
1997
1997
1997
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997

1997

1360
1587
1598
1598
1598
1997

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)

65
80
88
103
110
100
103
130
66
80
80
100
103

100

65
80
88
103
110

88 11.04-07.11 u
109 11.04-07.11 u
120 07.08-07.11 -
140 06.08-07.11 -
150 07.08-07.11 n
136 11.04-07.07 n
140 10.06-12.07 u
177 11.04-12.10 n

90 11.04-07.11 -
109 11.04-07.11 n
109 11.04-07.11 n
136 11.04-12.10 u
140 07.08-07.11 u

Hatchback Van (Compact car-C
Segment)

136 02.05-12.10 u

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

88 11.04-07.11 n
109 11.04-07.11 n
120 07.08-07.11 u
140 07.08-07.11 u
150 07.08-07.11 u
136 11.04-07.07 u

100




2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))

2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))

2.016V (RFK (EW10J4S))

1.6 16V Bio-Flex (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HY (DV6TED4))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10ATED))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTED4))
2.0 HDi (RHF (DW10BTED4))

C4/ C4 PALLAS 07.06-
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 HDi (9HY (DV6TEDA4))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

207 (WA_, WC_) 04.06-
1.6 VTi (5FW (EP6))

1.6 HDi (9HX (DVBATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

207 (WA_, WC_) 02.06-
1.4 16V (8FS (EP3))

1.416V (EP3)

1.4 16V (EP3C)

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 16V VTi (5FS (EP6C))

1.6 16V VTi (5FW (EP6))

1.6 16V VTi (EP6)

1.6 16V Turbo (5FX (EP6DT))
1.6 16V Turbo (SFR (EP6DT))
1.6 16V RC (5FY (EP6DTS))
1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4B))
1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4BU))
1.6 HDi (9HX (DVEATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HP (DV6DTED))
1.6 HDi (9HY (DV6TED4))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HR (DV6C))

207 CC (WD_) 02.07-
1.6 16V (SFS (EP6C))

1.6 16V (5FW (EP6))

1.6 16V (EP®6)

1.6 16V Turbo (5FX (EP6DT))
1.6 16V Turbo (5FR (EP6DT))
1.6 16V Turbo (5FV (EP6CDT))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

1.6 HDi (9HR (DV6C))

207 SW (WK_) 08.07-12.12
1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))
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Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./Et FWD
anol

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

PEUGEOT

-09/08

-09/08
-09/08
-09/08
-09/08
-09/08

-09/08, -Org. -11627
-09/08
-09/08
-09/08

-09/08
-09/08

-09/08
-09/08
-09/08
-09/08

-09/08

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Diesel FWD

1997
1997
1997
1587

1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997

1587
1560
1560

1598
1560
1560

1397
1397
1397
1587
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1560
1560

1560

103
105
130

80

66
80
80
81
100
103

140 11.04-07.11
143 09.06-07.09
177 11.04-07.08
109 09.07-07.08

90 11.04-07.11
109 11.04-07.11
109 11.04-07.11
110 04.07-07.08
136 11.04-07.11
140 07.08-07.11

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

80
80
80

109 07.06-07.11
109 07.06-07.11
109 07.06-07.11

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

88
66
80

70
70
70
80
88
88
88
110
115
128
66
66
66
68
80
80
82

88
88
88
110
115
115
80
82

66

120 03.07-12.12
90 04.07-10.12
109 04.06-12.12

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

95 06.07-10.13
95 06.07-10.13
95 06.07-10.13
109 02.06-10.13
120 02.07-12.12
120 02.07-12.12
120 02.07-12.12
150 02.06-10.13
156 10.09-12.12
174 02.07-12.12
90 02.06-10.13
90 02.06-10.13
90 02.06-10.13
92 11.09-12.12
109 02.06-10.13
109 02.06-10.13
112 08.09-12.12

120 02.07-10.13
120 02.07-10.13
120 02.07-10.13
150 02.07-12.12
156 10.09-12.13
156 10.09-12.13
109 02.07-01.15
112 08.09-10.13

Segment)

Convertible (Supermini car-B

Segment)

Estate Van (Supermini car-B

90 08.07-12.12

Segment)
]



1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))

207 SW (WK_) 02.07-
1.6 16V (5FS (EP6C))

1.6 16V (5FW (EP6))

1.6 16V (EP6)

1.6 16V Turbo (5FX (EP6DT))
1.6 16V RC (SFY (EP6DTS))
1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4B))
1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4BU))
1.6 HDi (9HP (DV6DTED))
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
1.6 HDi (9HR (DV6C))

307 (3A/C) 08.00-
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4))

307 SW (3E_, 3H_) 04.02-12.09
2.0 HDi (RHZ (DW10ATED))
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-09/08
-09/08
-09/08

-09/08, -Org. -11627
-09/08

-09/08

-09/08

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Diesel

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1560

1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560

1587

1997

80

109 08.07-12.12

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)

88
88
88
110
128
66
66
68
80
82

81

79

120 06.07-10.13
120 06.07-10.13
120 06.07-10.13
150 02.07-12.12
174 02.07-12.12
90 06.07-12.12
90 06.07-12.12
92 11.09-12.13
109 06.07-12.12
112 08.09-10.13

Hatchback (Compact car-C

110 07.06-04.12

Segment)
[

Estate Van (Compact car-C

107 01.03-12.09

Segment)



